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Econo Value Cap

Product #

Features

Specifications

CB98409-CB158

Five panel, high-profile constructed economy
non-woven polypropylene hat with adjustable
velcro strap.

1.0ne color, one location heat transfer imprint.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Light Blue, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex
Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Metallic Gold, Gray,
Forest Green, Kelly Green, Pantone Green,
Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Dark Red, Metallic
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow, Dark
Yellow,Pantone Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Light
Blue, Navy Blue, Apple Green, Lime
Green,Natural, Orange, Pink, Hot Pink, Purple,
Red, White, Yellow



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
100

200

800
1200
2600
5200

Production Time Charges

Quantity
100-199
200-799
800-1199
1200-2599
2600-5199
5200
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
100-199
200-799
800-1199
1200-2599
2600-5199

5200

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$98.44

$110.42
$130.45
$163.18
$210.51

$390.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free

One size fits most

3-1/2"W x 2"H.

Price
$3.72
$3.51
$3.33
$3.28
$3.22
$3.17

7 Days

$142.30
$165.42
$195.78
$234.78
$310.56

$520.00

3 Days

$194.80
$220.53
$320.58
$350.62
$520.00

$750.00

5 Days

$168.72
$205.42
$240.15
$288.54
$340.52

$590.00
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