

Econo Value Cap



Product #	CB98409-CB158
Features	Five panel, high-profile constructed economy non-woven polypropylene hat with adjustable velcro strap.
Specifications	1.One color, one location heat transfer imprint. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Metallic Gold, Gray, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Pantone Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Dark Red, Metallic Silver, Teal, White, Yellow, Dark Yellow,Pantone Yellow 3. Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Apple Green, Lime Green,Natural, Orange, Pink, Hot Pink, Purple, Red, White, Yellow

Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	One size fits most
Imprint Area	3-1/2"W x 2"H.

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
100	\$3.72
200	\$3.51
800	\$3.33
1200	\$3.28
2600	\$3.22
5200	\$3.17

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
100-199	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
200-799	\$110.42	\$165.42	\$205.42
800-1199	\$130.45	\$195.78	\$240.15
1200-2599	\$163.18	\$234.78	\$288.54
2600-5199	\$210.51	\$310.56	\$340.52
5200	\$390.00	\$520.00	\$590.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
100-199	Free	\$194.80
200-799	Free	\$220.53
800-1199	Free	\$320.58
1200-2599	Free	\$350.62
2600-5199	Free	\$520.00
5200	Free	\$750.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET